

**STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP**

OMB APPROVAL	
OMB Number:	3235-0287
Estimated average burden	
hours per response:	0.5

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* <u>FORMELA JEAN FRANCOIS</u>  (Last) (First) (Middle) C/O INTELLIA THERAPEUTICS, INC. 40 ERIE STREET, SUITE 130  (Street) CAMBRIDGE MA 02139  (City) (State) (Zip)	2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol <u>Intellia Therapeutics, Inc. [ NTLA ]</u>	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Director 10% Owner  Officer (give title below) Other (specify below)
	3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 06/28/2021	
	4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)	

**Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned**

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		4. Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)			5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
			Code	V	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price			
Common Stock <sup>(1)</sup>	06/28/2021		S		26,019	D	\$127.02 <sup>(2)</sup>	537,357	I	See Footnote <sup>(20)</sup>
Common Stock <sup>(1)</sup>	06/28/2021		S		55,525	D	\$127.79 <sup>(3)</sup>	481,832	I	See Footnote <sup>(20)</sup>
Common Stock <sup>(1)</sup>	06/28/2021		S		56,280	D	\$128.77 <sup>(4)</sup>	425,552	I	See Footnote <sup>(20)</sup>
Common Stock <sup>(1)</sup>	06/28/2021		S		48,724	D	\$129.88 <sup>(5)</sup>	376,828	I	See Footnote <sup>(20)</sup>
Common Stock <sup>(1)</sup>	06/28/2021		S		66,468	D	\$130.79 <sup>(6)</sup>	310,360	I	See Footnote <sup>(20)</sup>
Common Stock <sup>(1)</sup>	06/28/2021		S		53,823	D	\$131.82 <sup>(7)</sup>	256,537	I	See Footnote <sup>(20)</sup>
Common Stock <sup>(1)</sup>	06/28/2021		S		56,188	D	\$132.77 <sup>(8)</sup>	200,349	I	See Footnote <sup>(20)</sup>
Common Stock <sup>(1)</sup>	06/28/2021		S		36,519	D	\$133.77 <sup>(9)</sup>	163,830	I	See Footnote <sup>(20)</sup>
Common Stock <sup>(1)</sup>	06/28/2021		S		30,831	D	\$134.86 <sup>(10)</sup>	132,999	I	See Footnote <sup>(20)</sup>
Common Stock <sup>(1)</sup>	06/28/2021		S		21,893	D	\$135.83 <sup>(11)</sup>	111,106	I	See Footnote <sup>(20)</sup>
Common Stock <sup>(1)</sup>	06/28/2021		S		3,033	D	\$137.01 <sup>(12)</sup>	108,073	I	See Footnote <sup>(20)</sup>
Common Stock <sup>(1)</sup>	06/28/2021		S		5,400	D	\$138.05 <sup>(13)</sup>	102,673	I	See Footnote <sup>(20)</sup>
Common Stock <sup>(1)</sup>	06/28/2021		S		4,201	D	\$138.58 <sup>(14)</sup>	98,472	I	See Footnote <sup>(20)</sup>
Common Stock <sup>(1)</sup>	06/28/2021		S		52,320	D	\$139.96 <sup>(15)</sup>	46,152	I	See Footnote <sup>(20)</sup>
Common Stock <sup>(1)</sup>	06/28/2021		S		8,027	D	\$140.8 <sup>(16)</sup>	38,125	I	See Footnote <sup>(20)</sup>
Common Stock <sup>(1)</sup>	06/28/2021		S		8,420	D	\$141.66 <sup>(17)</sup>	29,705	I	See Footnote <sup>(20)</sup>
Common Stock <sup>(1)</sup>	06/28/2021		S		13,556	D	\$142.88 <sup>(18)</sup>	16,149	I	See Footnote <sup>(20)</sup>
Common Stock <sup>(1)</sup>	06/28/2021		S		6,149	D	\$143.45 <sup>(19)</sup>	10,000	I	See Footnote <sup>(20)</sup>



